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WSPS Grand Prix Novi Sad, 30.06-06.07.2024.

Organizing Comittee

Chairman

Goran Stojadinovic

Competition Director

Dragan Markovié
Members

Nikolaj Dimitrov,
Iva Sili¢,

Milica Daki¢,
Nenad Paji¢

Support "GRAND PRIX NOVI SAD 2024":

Grad Novi Sad - Uprava za sport i omladinu

Vlada AP Vojvodine - Sekretarijat za sport i omladinu - Novi Sad
JP SPC Vojvodina

Streljacki savez Srbije
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WSPS Grand Prix Novi Sad, 30.06-06.07.2024.

Competition Officials

TECHNICAL DELEGATE:
Nikola MARIC (SRB), B SRB20595

Competition Jury:

Petar PLAVCIC (CRO), B CRO20611, chairman
Aranka Binder (SRB), B SRB20594, member
Miodrag FRIC (SRB), B SRB20775, member

10m Shooting Range:
Miodrag FRIC (SRB), B SRB20775
Chief Range Officer

Marija ANICIC (SRB), ISSF B7786
lgor ERDEI (SRB), SSS E1327

25m Shooting Range:
Marija ANICIC (SRB), ISSF B7786
Chief Range Officer

Stefan VISEKRUNA (SRB), SSS C1178

50m Shooting Range:
Miodrag FRIC (SRB), B SRB20775
Chief Range Officers

Marija ANICIC (SRB), ISSF B7786
Marija KOLAREVIC (SRB), SSS E1326

RTS Jury:
Petar PODRASCIC (SRB), ISSF A5303, chairman
Stefan VISEKRUNA (SRB), SSS C1178, member

Equimpment Control:

Petar PLAVCIC (CRO), B CRO20611
Marija ANICIC (SRB), ISSF B7786
Igor ERDEI (SRB), SSS E1327
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List of Participants Nation

Austria
Azerbaijan
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Bulgaria
Czechia
Denmark
France
Great Britain
Germany
Greece
Hungary
India
Iraq
Iceland
Kazahstan
Korea
Lithuania
North Macedonia
Montenegro
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Singapur
Slovenia
Serbia
Slovakia
Turkey
Ukraine
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Certification

The undersigned certify that this competition was conducted in accordance with
the rules and regulations of the International Shooting Sport Federation (ISSF)
and World Shooting Para Sport (WSPS).

RTS was made by ISSF rules.

The protocol includes the result lists.
The correctness of the protocol is being confirmed.

Technical Delegate

Nikola MARIC (SRB)

Chief of:][he Juries
/!

A L"_[ ;(Af

Petar PLAVCIC (CRO)
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Shooting Entry List - WSPS Grand Prix Novi Sad 2024, Rifle/Pistol, 30.06-06.07.2024. Shooting
Para Sport Para Sport
No BIB No Lastname Name Team Nat Discipline Category |R1|R2|R3|R4|R5/R6/R7[R8[R9[P1[{P2[P3|P4
1 53633 PACHER Josef Austria AUT M X X
2 WALKER Robert Austria AUT M X X X
3 9862 WINDHOFER Johann Austria AUT M X X
4 35884 BABAYEVA Aybaniz Azerbaijan AZE w X X
5 10996 ZEYNALOV Kamran Azerbaijan AZE M X X
6 61751 ANDRIC Miroslav Bosnia and Herzegovina BIH M X
7 32223 BEJDIC Ervin Bosnia and Herzegovina BIH M X X | x
8 61753 BUDIMIR Marko Bosnia and Herzegovina BIH M X
9 58887 DURAKOVIC Ensar Bosnia and Herzegovina BIH M X
10 43006 DZINIC Vahidin Bosnia and Herzegovina BIH M X | x
11 54106 HAMZIC Hasna Bosnia and Herzegovina BIH w X
12 12586 HUSANOVIC Izudin Bosnia and Herzegovina BIH M X
13 54145 JAGODIC Safeta Bosnia and Herzegovina BIH w X
14 43007 KLEMPIC Sead Bosnia and Herzegovina BIH M X
15 61754 MILICEVIC Boro Bosnia and Herzegovina BIH M X
16 61752 MILOJEVIC Srdan Bosnia and Herzegovina BIH M X
17 54059 REDZIC Rasim Bosnia and Herzegovina BIH M X
18 61755 SAHMAN Edib Bosnia and Herzegovina BIH M X
19 40427 SESTAN Jasmin Bosnia and Herzegovina BIH M X
20 12651 SMAJLOVIC Fikret Bosnia and Herzegovina BIH M X
21 43005 TURSUM Vernes Bosnia and Herzegovina BIH M X
22 40465 TURSUNOVIC Alma Bosnia and Herzegovina BIH w X
23 61756 VUJANOVIC Drazenko Bosnia and Herzegovina BIH M X
24 51210 KARATABANOVA Mariya Bulgaria BUL w X | X
25 11609 MANOLOV Angel Bulgaria BUL M X
26 26951 MANOLOVA Valya Bulgaria BUL w X | X
27 54471 VALKANOVA Elena Bulgaria BUL w X
28 22750 KONECNY Frantisek Czechia CZE M X x| X
29 32649 KOSEK Jakub Czechia CZE M X X | x
30 57324 KREJCI Eliska Czechia CZE w X
31 54031 NEMEC Jiri Czechia CZE M X
32 52396 ANTONSEN Buster Mathias  Denmark DEN M X x| X
33 53001 AUBERT Celine France FRA w X | x| x
34 58854 BERTHIER Severine France FRA w X X
35 58641 BERTINCHON Louis France FRA M X X
36 52771 BOULANGER Remi France FRA M X X | X
37 56562 DEMANGEON Stephane France FRA M X X
38 56563 DOUSSAINT Lydie France FRA w x| X X
39 52572 DUBOS Fabien France FRA M X X
40 52788 DUPONT Maxence France FRA M x| x X
41 40350 FAGNON Vincent France FRA M X | x X
42 10094 FISCHER Delphine France FRA w X X X
43 36218 KERRENEUR Dylan France FRA M X X
44 58639 PERROCHON Jerome France FRA M X X
45 33506 QUITTET Alain France FRA M x | x X
46 58859 RADICELLI Benoit France FRA M X X
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22640
9992
50642
36284
36321
18082
10542
9865
49964
58759
61728
52571
15414
59032
57790
42956
57500
34919
53798
53801
59613
56470
26848
58560
61768
36212
61767
33106
30371
27506
36078
10029
10035
15884
50866
18007
36080
30377
27510
32857
22534
22537
48977
54791
28352
9825
39676
10179
50656
41909
9799
9786

BAILEY
HILTROP
JUNKER
MEYER

MOBIUS
GALOGAVROS
DAVID

DOME

JUHASZ

KAPAS

KATONA
POLYAK
RESCSIK
AAKANSHA
AGARWAL
BHATIWAL
KHANDELWAL
NARWAL
PATHAK

SINGH

VINOD KENGNALKAR
AL-LUHAIBI
MOUSA
THORHALLSSON
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MAKHAYEVA
TULEGENOVA
ZHYLKYSHINOV
BAE

JANG
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KIM

KIM
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KIM

KIM

SEO

WON

BALTAKIS
BUCINSKYTE
MULEVICIENE
RAULYNAITIENE
SINICYN
JOVANOVSKI
NAKOVSKA BIKOVA
AMBROZ
DYBENDAL

SOERLIE KROGSAETHER

SOERLIE-ROGNE
KOZHEMYAKIN
MALYSHEV

Isobel
Natascha
Cliff
Tobias
Moritz
Sotirios
Krisztina
Istvan
Marton
Rita
Zsanett
Norbert
Csaba

Mona
Vikash
Rudransh
Manish
Sumedha
Nihal
Kavin
Shahad
Ali

Thor
Danyash
Bigaisha
Aigerim
Aidos
Sungho
Daesu
Jeongdu
Sungchul
Hansun
Seonhong
Dongil
Youngbae
Joongsoo
Wonbae
Jaewoong
Modestas
Raimeda
Grazina
Jurgita
Daniil
Aleksandar
Olivera
Nikac
Amanda
Vegard
Marin
Andrey
Sergey

Great Britain
Germany
Germany
Germany
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Greece
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
India

India
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India

India

India

India

Iraq

Iraq

Iceland
Kazahstan
Kazahstan
Kazahstan
Kazahstan
Korea
Korea
Korea
Korea
Korea
Korea
Korea
Korea
Korea
Korea
Korea
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
North Macedonia
North Macedonia
Montenegro
Norway
Norway
Norway
Neutral Paralymic Athletes
Neutral Paralymic Athletes
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GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IND
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IND
IND
IND
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52789
20046
23000
56907

9830
11415
27804
16037
10161
10158
15632
10162
10163
11417
10160

9870
4911
9871
9932
9929
9934
9919
9922
9923
28080

BURZYNSKI
PIERZYNSKI
SOWINSKI
LAPA

HAN SIONG
GORAZD TIRSEK
BANJAC
JOKIC

JOKIC
PANTOVIC
PAPAZ
POUCKI
RADOVIC
RISTIC
SAVANOVIC
SURANJI
TRIFUNOVIC
MALENOVSKY
PROKEINOVA
SIROKY

BAS

CEVIK
COSKUNER
KARAGOL
KORHAN YAMAC
OZGAN
PEHLIVANLAR
YANOVSKIY

Maciej
Kacper
Szymon
Margarida
Chan
Francek
Zoran
Dejan
Rastko
Jelena
Zivko
Zoran
Sredo
Dragan
Zdravko
Laslo
Kristina
Radoslav
Margita
Jozef
Cagla
Hakan
Erhan
Cevat
Muharrem
Aysel
Aysegul
Denis

Poland
Poland
Poland
Portugal
Singapur
Slovenia
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Ukraine
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POL
POL
POR
SIN
SLO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
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SRB
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SVK
SVK
TUR
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TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR

TSSZTZTTZTSZTSZTSZTZTZTZTsSZTsSZTZTZTZTZTSZTZZ

x

x

x

x
x

X

X

X

X

X

16| 7 |21

19(39

17

915125

36

14

24

29

R1 R2 R3

R4 R5 R6

R7 R8 R9

P1 P2 P3 P4

261



World \

Shooting

Houi' Sad e Para SPOIT
Medalists by Individual Event
Event Date Position Name NPC
- Gold SOWINSKI Szymon POL
10m Air Pistol Men SH1 02.07.2024 | Silver ZEYNALQV Kamran AZE
Bronze PAPAZ Zivko SRB
by Gold NAKOVSKA BIKOVA Olivera MKD
10m Air Pistol Women SH1 02.07.2024 | Silver PEHLIVANLAR Ayéegul TUR
Bronze BABAYEVA Aybaniz AZE
b3 Gold KORHAN YAMAC Muharrem TUR
25m Pistol Mixed SH1 03.07.2024 | Silver SOWINSKI Szymon POL
Bronze BAILEY Isobel GBR
b4 Gold SOWINSKI Szymon POL
50m Pistol Mixed SH1 04.07.2024 | Silver JO Jeongdu KOR
Bronze OZGAN Aysel TUR
Event Date Position Name NPC
R1 Gold GALOGAVROS Sotirios GRE
10m Air Rifle Standing Men 03.07.2024 | Silver RESCSIK Csaba HUN
SH1 Bronze BOULANGER Remi FRA
R2 Gold BAS Cagla TUR
10m Air Rifle Standing Women | 03.07.2024 | Silver FISCHER Delphine FRA
SH1 Bronze JAGODIC Safeta BIH
R3 Gold DJINOVIC Milan MNE
10m Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 02.07.2024 | Silver JUNKER Cliff GER
Bronze MALENOVSKY Radoslav SVK
R4 Gold JOKIC Dejan SRB
10m Air Rifle Standing Mixed 02.07.2024 | Silver GORAZD TIRSEK Francek SLO
SH2 Bronze FAGNON Vincent FRA
RS Gold CEVIK Hakan TUR
10m Rifle Prone Mixed SH2 03.07.2024 | Silver LAPA Margarida POR
Bronze GORAZD TIRSEK Francek SLO
R6 Gold MALENOVSKY Radoslav SVK
50m Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 04.07.2024 | Silver JU Sungchul KOR
Bronze KIM Hansun KOR
R7 Gold MALENOVSKY Radoslav SVK
50m Rifle 3 Positions Men SH1 05.07.2024 | Silver JU Sungchul KOR
Bronze RESCSIK Csaba HUN
RS Gold PANTOVIC Jelena SRB
50m Rifle 3 Positions Women 05.07.2024 | Silver FISCHER Delphine FRA
SH1 Bronze - -
R9 Gold PACHER Josef AUT
50m Rifle Prone Mixed SH2 04.07.2024 | Silver WINDHOEER Johann AUT
Bronze JOKIC Dejan SRB
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Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2024
FINAL RESULTS
P1 - Men's 10m Air Pistol SH1 TT

1N il 53
Novi Sad 1730
TUE 2 JUL 2024, START TIME 13:15
Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
No Stage
1 23000 SOWINSKI POL 50.4 99.4 118.6 138.5 158.4 177.5 197.1 217.0 236.5
Szymon 9.4 9.2 9.3 10.2 9.7 102 10.1 9.8 9.9
10.8 10.1 9.9 9.7 10.2 8.9 9.5 10.1 9.6
10.2 9.5
10.4 10.4
9.6 9.8
2 10996 ZEYNALOV AZE 50.3 98.2 118.0 137.7 157.9 176.1 195.9 214.4 234.1
Kamran 9.8 9.4 10.0 9.7 106 8.8 9.2 9.7 106
10.4 10.8 9.8 10.0 9.6 9.4 10.6 8.8 9.1
9.9 7.8
10.4 10.7
9.8 9.2
3 10158 PAPAZ SRB 499 99.1 117.2 135.3 1555 176.2 195.7 212.6
Zivko 10.5 10.5 8.9 8.8 10.0 101 9.9 8.0
8.8 9.2 9.2 9.3 10.2 10.6 9.6 8.9
9.2 9.1
10.8 10.5
10.6 9.9
4 9922 KORHAN YAMAC TUR 47.5 95.8 115.0 135.3 154.2 174.0 194.0
Muharrem 8.7 10.2 9.3 10.2 8.7 9.8 9.4
9.7 9.7 9.9 10.1 10.2 10.0 10.6
10.2 10.2
9.9 10.3
9.0 7.9
5 36284 MEYER GER 50.2 97.7 116.6 134.5 154.5 173.4
Tobias 10.2 9.4 9.7 7.7 9.4 9.4
9.2 9.0 9.2 10.2 10.6 9.5
10.0 9.7
10.4 9.6
10.4 9.8
6 36078 JO KOR 45.7 931 113.2 1334 152.6
Jeongdu 9.8 10.1 10.0 10.0 9.3
9.7 9.3 10.1 10.2 9.9
74 9.7
8.7 10.0
10.1 8.3
7 9786 MALYSHEV NPA 45.8 93.8 113.3 1324
Sergey 10.1 10.4 10.3 8.5
8.4 10.2 9.2 10.6
8.9 8.8
8.4 9.8
10.0 8.8
8 9919 KARAGOL TUR 471 92.6 111.8
Cevat 97 8.1 98
9.6 10.5 9.4
8.7 8.7
9.9 8.2
9.2 10.0
Legend 59F58128
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
Version of 2 JUL 2024, 14:05 F1000001A0207241315.1.AP60_P1M.0.001.Sius.pdf 6210 Page 1 of 1
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Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2024

RESULTS
P1 - Men's 10m Air Pistol SH1
Qualification .
Novi Sad ¥ 170

TUE 2 JUL 2024, START TIME 09:15

Rank| FP | Bib No |Name Nat |Team Serles Total |R®
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6 m
1 6 10158 PAPAZ Zivko SRB Serbia 97 95 92 96 96 96 572-17x Q
2 10 36078 JO Jeongdu KOR Korea 9% 94 93 94 96 97 570-24x Q
3 20 9922 KORHAN YAMAC Muharrem  TUR  Turkey 97 93 94 96 91 95 566-10x Q
4 21 9786 MALYSHEV Sergey NPA NeutralPar 94 95 94 95 91 96 565-13x Q
5 5 23000 SOWINSKI Szymon POL Poland 88 94 96 98 93 95 564-12x Q
6 18 36284 MEYER Tobias GER Germany 94 93 93 97 96 89 562-10x Q
7 3 10996 ZEYNALOV Kamran AZE  Azerbaijan 93 92 95 92 97 92 561-12x Q
8 27 9919 KARAGOL Cevat TUR  Turkey 93 94 91 97 91 93 559-12x Q
9 11 9001 HAN SIONG Chan SIN  Singapur 92 89 99 96 93 89 558-15x
10 23 52396 ANTONSEN Buster Mathias ~ DEN Denmark 95 91 92 93 93 93 557-14x
11 2 58639 PERROCHON Jerome FRA France 94 8 91 94 94 93 552-13x
12 15 52789 BURZYNSKI Maciej POL Poland 90 91 93 91 92 93 550-10x
13 4 32649 KOSEK Jakub CZE Czechia 89 94 94 8 92 91 548 7x
14 8 26848 MOUSA Ali IRQ Iraq 90 92 90 94 91 85 542 9x
15 14 10162 RADOVIC Sredo SRB Serbia 89 91 8 90 90 92 539-10x
16 29 27506 JANG Daesu KOR Korea 87 89 89 94 89 91 539- 5x
17 2 28352 JOVANOVSKI Aleksandar MKD NorthMace 86 88 90 93 86 95 538-10x
18 31 49964 JUHASZ Marton HUN  Hungary 92 91 90 87 8 91 538 9x
19 24 54031 NEMEC Jiri CZE Czechia 93 89 91 8 8 93 538 6x
20 26 20046 PIERZYNSKI Kacper POL Poland 91 93 87 8 88 90 537- 4x
21 7 39676 AMBROZ Nikac MNE Montenegro 90 86 84 94 90 89 533- 9x
22 6 36080 KIM Joongsoo KOR Korea 85 87 91 90 91 86 530- 3x
23 18 18007 KIM Youngbae KOR Korea 90 89 8 90 91 86 529- 9x
24 16 52572 DUBOS Fabien FRA France 84 87 93 89 87 89 529- 6x
25 12 22750 KONECNY Frantisek CZE Czechia 88 87 87 81 89 85 517- 7x
26 9 9865 DOME Istvan HUN  Hungary 9 85 79 8 8 88 513- 5x
27 13 58859 RADICELLI Benoit FRA France 86 86 8 81 8 80 509- 5x
28 7 52571 POLYAK Norbert HUN Hungary 85 84 8 83 80 85 502 3x
5 42956 BHATIWAL Vikash IND India
4 16037 JOKIC Rastko SRB Serbia
30 57500 KHANDELWAL Rudransh IND India
22 53801 SINGH Nihal IND India
28 9002 YANOVSKIY Denis UKR  Ukraine
25 33106 ZHYLKYSHINOV Aidos KAZ Kazahstan
Version of 2 JUL 2024, 12:26 Q1000001A0207240915.1.AP60_P1M.0.001.Sius.pdf 6210 Page 1 of 2
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Series

Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nat Team Total Re
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6 m
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 34; Total number of athletes: 34; Total number of teams: 7
Legend 1AD73447
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
FP Firing Point Nat Nation Q Qualification
Rem Remarks
Version of 2 JUL 2024, 12:26 Q1000001A0207240915.1.AP60_P1M.0.001.Sius.pdf 6210 Page 2 of 2
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Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2024
FINAL RESULTS
P2 - Women's 10m Air Pistol SH1 TT

1’ Wl Sad
Novi Sad 1730
TUE 2 JUL 2024, START TIME 13:15
Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
No Stage
1 9825 NAKOVSKA BIKOVA MKD 49.8 98.9 118.0 137.8 158.6 178.6 198.3 216.1 236.5
Olivera 9.7 8.8 10.1 10.0 10.7 9.9 10.0 9.6 10.7
9.5 10.1 9.0 9.8 10.1 10.1 9.7 8.2 9.7
10.8 10.1
9.8 10.5
10.0 9.6
2 28080 PEHLIVANLAR TUR 50.2 100.4 119.5 138.6 156.7 175.7 196.2 216.2 234.1
Aysegu| 10.6 9.7 9.2 10.0 9.9 10.2 10.7 10.2 9.5
9.7 9.6 9.9 9.1 8.2 8.8 9.8 9.8 8.4
10.0 10.7
9.5 10.5
10.4 9.7
3 35884 BABAYEVA AZE 499 99.8 117.9 135.7 155.5 176.5 195.3 214.7
Aybaniz 10.8 10.5 8.2 10.4 105 10.7 9.4 9.1
10.3 9.8 9.9 74 9.3 10.3 9.4 10.3
10.2 10.2
9.4 10.0
9.2 9.4
4 9923 OZGAN TUR 47.3 943 1151 133.7 154.1 1731 190.0
Aysel 8.6 8.0 10.3 9.2 10.2 10.0 8.0
8.6 10.2 10.5 9.4 10.2 9.0 8.9
10.6 8.3
9.3 10.3
10.2 10.2
5 10542 DAVID HUN 47.7 95.3 1151 133.6 153.9 172.3
Krisztina 9.9 9.6 9.4 9.8 10.8 9.3
9.7 7.8 10.4 8.7 9.5 9.1
10.0 10.2
9.5 9.9
8.6 10.1
6 56470 AL-LUHAIBI IRQ 46.2 92.1 111.2 130.8 151.1
Shahad 10.0 9.0 104 10.4 10.1
9.6 10.4 8.7 9.2 10.2
8.8 74
9.8 10.0
8.0 9.1
7 22534 BUCINSKYTE LTU 444 90.2 109.9 129.5
Raimeda 8.0 93 9.2 10.6
9.5 8.2 10.5 9.0
9.6 8.7
77 9.3
9.6 10.3
8 22537 MULEVICIENE LTU 452 88.9 o 106.7
Grazina 8.4 8.2 o1
9.5 10.5 )
8.6 9.3
9.6 8.2
9.1 75
Legend F74C31B8
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2024
RESULTS
P2 - Women's 10m Air Pistol SH1

Qualification
Novi Sad
TUE 2 JUL 2024, START TIME 11:15

Houl Sad

¥ 730

Rank| FP | Bib No |Name Nat |Team Sertes Total |R®
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6 m
1 26 9825 NAKOVSKABIKOVAOlivera ~ MKD NorthMace 93 95 94 98 98 98 576-15x Q
2 27 28080 PEHLIVANLAR Aysegul TUR  Turkey 93 96 90 95 95 95 564-12x Q
3 25 10542 DAVID Krisztina HUN  Hungary 91 93 93 90 93 94 554-8x Q
4 21 9923 OZGAN Aysel TUR  Turkey 89 96 91 94 90 93 553-9x Q
5 23 56470 AL-LUHAIBI Shahad IRQ Iraq 89 93 91 90 90 93 546-9x Q
6 29 22537 MULEVICIENE Grazina LTU  Lithuania 90 87 88 93 93 93 544-10x Q
7 19 35884 BABAYEVA Aybaniz AZE  Azerbaijan 87 90 93 91 92 91 544- 6x Q
8 18 22534 BUCINSKYTE Raimeda LTU  Lithuania 84 87 90 94 90 84 529-4x Q
9 28 53001 AUBERT Celine FRA France 90 84 89 8 86 88 525- 4x
10 24 36212 MAKHAYEVA Bigaisha KAZ Kazahstan 9 87 87 8 88 84 524- 5x
11 17 58759 KAPAS Rita HUN  Hungary 81 8 8 90 83 86 514- 1x
12 30 61728 KATONA Zsanett HUN  Hungary 76 8 78 81 81 81 483- 4x
13 20 57324 KREJCI Eliska CZE Czechia 80 78 78 79 79 80 474- 2x
22 53798 PATHAK Sumedha IND India
Protest Date / Time:
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 14; Total number of teams: 1

Legend 852E77F2
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

FP Firing Point Nat Nation Q Qualification

Rem Remarks

Version of 2 JUL 2024, 13:06 QO0000001A0207241115.1.AP60_P2W.0.001.Sius.pdf 6210 Page 1 of 1

VB8 . o €D ELEY it S|U5ﬁ

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER


pstre
Rectangle


Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2024
FINAL RESULTS
P3 - Mixed 25m Pistol SH1 TT

1N il 53
Novi Sad 1730
WED 3 JUL 2024, START TIME 17:00
Rk ?l': Name Nat | 1st Comp. Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
1 9922 KORHAN YAMAC TUR 4 7 10 14 16 18 22 24 27 29
Muharrem 4 3 3 4 2 2 4 2 3 2
2 23000 SOWINSKI POL 2 5 6 7 12 15 16 18 22 23
Szymon 2 3 1 1 5 3 1 2 4 1
3 22640 BAILEY GBR 2 4 7 9 12 14 17 18 19
Isobel 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 1 1
4 32649 KOSEK CZE 1 1 3 7 9 10 14 15
Jakub 1 2 4 2 1 4 1
5 10158 PAPAZ SRB 1 3 6 7 9 11 12
Zivko 1 2 3 1 2 1
6 36078 JO KOR 3 4 5 6 7 7
Jeongdu 3 1 1 1 1 0
7 9786 MALYSHEV NPA 0 1 3 6 7 SO
Sergey 0 1 2 3 1
8 9825 NAKOVSKA BIKOVA MKD 0 2 2 3
Olivera 0 2 0 1
Legend 94159CF3
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
Kl Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
Version of 3 JUL 2024, 17:32 F2000001A0307241700.1.SP_P3X.0.001.pdf 6210 Page 1 of 1

@H Hosn con | () \;.;_',g J ELEY ¥Atemt ~ SI US ﬁ

ameT
I e Sy

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



Qualification

Novi Sad

WED 3 JUL 2024, START TIME 09:00

Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2024
RESULTS
P3 - Mixed 25m Pistol SH1

Houl Sad

¥ 730

Series Sub
Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nat Team Stage Total |Rem
1| 2| 3 Total
15 9922 KORHAN YAMAC Muharrem TUR  Turkey Precision 91 97 95 283
Rapid 97 93 99 289 572-15x Q
2 7 23000 SOWINSKI Szymon POL Poland Precision 95 94 96 285
Rapid 97 96 94 287 57211x Q
3 4 10158 PAPAZ Zivko SRB Serbia Precision 95 95 91 281
Rapid 94 97 95 286 567-12x Q
4 7 22640 BAILEY Isobel GBR Great Britai Precision 94 96 95 285
Rapid 93 95 93 281 566- 9x Q
5 9 36078 JO Jeongdu KOR Korea Precision 95 91 98 284
Rapid 89 95 92 276 560-13x Q
6 5 32649 KOSEK Jakub CZE Czechia Precision 94 94 92 280
Rapid 90 94 95 279 559-12x Q
7 4 9786 MALYSHEV Sergey NPA  Neutral Par Precision 94 95 97 286
Rapid 89 90 93 272 558-11x Q
8 6 9825 NAKOVSKA BIKOVA Olivera MKD  North Mace Precision 91 96 96 283
Rapid 89 92 94 275 558- 8x Q
9 7 52396 ANTONSEN Buster Mathias DEN Denmark Precision 96 93 92 281
Rapid 86 95 91 272 553-11x
10 5 18007 KIM Youngbae KOR Korea Precision 92 87 94 273
Rapid 92 87 86 265 538- 7x
11 2 20046 PIERZYNSKI Kacper POL Poland Precision 89 86 92 267
Rapid 87 90 92 269 536-11x
12 4 52789 BURZYNSKI Maciej POL Poland Precision 88 87 93 268
Rapid 87 90 87 264 532- 5x
13 2 58859 RADICELLI Benoit FRA France Precision 87 89 86 262
Rapid 83 89 90 262 524- 1x
14 8 53001 AUBERT Celine FRA  France Precision 90 89 95 274
Rapid 81 76 89 246 520-11x
15 3 27506 JANG Daesu KOR Korea Precision 86 87 90 263
Rapid 87 85 85 257 520- 8x
16 9 10542 DAVID Krisztina HUN  Hungary Precision 97 93 98 288
Rapid 71 70 90 231 519- 8x
17 8 22534 BUCINSKYTE Raimeda LTU Lithuania  Precision 84 86 83 253
Rapid 82 90 84 256 509- 2x
18 2 10162 RADOVIC Sredo SRB Serbia Precision 73 85 89 247
Rapid 81 84 89 254 501- 3x
19 6 22750 KONECNY Frantisek CZE Czechia Precision 86 91 90 267
Rapid 73 73 75 221  488- 9x
20 3 9865 DOME Istvan HUN  Hungary Precision 80 84 85 249
Rapid 54 67 72 193  442- 4x
Version of 3 JUL 2024, 17:33 Q2000001A0307240900.1.SP_P3X.0.001.pdf 6210 Page 1 of 2
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Series Sub
Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nat Team Stage Total |Rem
1 | 2| 3 Total
9 32223 BEJDIC Ervin BIH Bosnia and Precision
Rapid C
N
S
6 42956 BHATIWAL Vikash IND India Precision
Rapid C
N
S
3 53801 SINGH Nihal IND India Precision
Rapid C
N
S
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 23; Total number of athletes: 23; Total number of teams: 2
Legend 8987FDDF
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
FP Firing Point Nat Nation Q Qualification
Rem Remarks
Version of 3 JUL 2024, 17:33 Q2000001A0307240900.1.SP_P3X.0.001.pdf 6210 Page 2 of 2
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Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2024
FINAL RESULTS
P4 - Mixed 50m Pistol SH1 TT

1N il 53
Novi Sad 1730
THU 4 JUL 2024, START TIME 16:45
Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
No Stage
1 23000 SOWINSKI POL 484 94.5 112.7 131.7 151.3 168.4 188.3 209.0 228.1
Szymon 10.5 105 9.5 8.5 10.0 9.1 10.3 10.0 8.8
10.6 74 8.7 10.5 9.6 8.0 9.6 10.7 10.3
8.5 10.6
9.0 9.0
9.8 8.6
2 36078 JO KOR 45.6 90.9 110.0 130.1 148.6 166.6 187.4 206.6 225.2
Jeongdu 8.3 8.3 9.8 10.5 8.7 8.5 10.8 10.5 9.9
9.1 9.3 9.3 9.6 9.8 9.5 10.0 8.7 8.7
9.4 9.9
9.3 8.4
9.5 9.4
3 9923 OZGAN TUR 489 93.3 111.6 128.8 146.2 167.4 184.5 203.3
Aysel 8.8 7.7 85 74 8.1 10.7 7.0 9.7
10.1 8.9 9.8 9.8 9.3 10.5 10.1 9.1
10.1 8.9
10.2 9.6
9.7 9.3
4 10996 ZEYNALOV AZE 47.8 94.7 113.3 131.6 148.6 165.5 183.5
Kamran 10.5 9.3 9.5 9.7 7.0 8.3 9.5
8.1 10.2 9.1 8.6 10.0 8.6 85
10.0 9.9
9.9 9.1
9.3 8.4
5 36284 MEYER GER 43.5 88.4 107.7 126.4 143.6 161.9
Tobias 9.7 9.6 105 10.1 75 8.3
9.2 8.8 8.8 8.6 9.7 10.0
8.9 10.6
6.1 9.1
9.6 6.8
6 9786 MALYSHEV NPA 44.2 87.4 106.5 126.1 142.7
Sergey 9.5 9.1 9.3 9.7 86
9.0 74 9.8 9.9 8.0
9.4 8.3
7.0 10.3
9.3 8.1
7 9825 NAKOVSKA BIKOVA MKD 41.7 86.9 106.8 125.1
Olivera 56 10.6 9.0 86
9.5 9.3 10.9 9.7
7.7 8.2
9.5 8.3
9.4 8.8
8 10158 PAPAZ SRB 452 91.2 106.2
Zivko o0 90 2?2
9.5 9.0 o8
8.2 9.0
8.9 10.6
9.6 8.4
Legend C2B996E8
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Novi Sad

THU 4 JUL 2024, START TIME 14:15

Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2024
RESULTS

P4 - Mixed 50m Pistol SH1
Qualification

Houl Sad

#TA0

Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nat Series Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 6 36284 MEYER Tobias GER 89 89 91 89 89 91 538-5x Q
2 18 9923 OZGAN Aysel TUR 85 92 91 91 87 91 537-6x Q
3 9 23000 SOWINSKI Szymon POL 90 87 91 89 90 87 534-3x Q
4 8 36078 JO Jeongdu KOR 83 86 94 91 86 88 528-4x Q
5 10 10158 PAPAZ Zivko SRB 89 88 86 89 85 88 525-4x Q
6 11 9786 MALYSHEV Sergey NPA 93 88 84 89 87 82 523-5x Q
7 17 9825 NAKOVSKA BIKOVA Olivera MKD 85 82 94 91 86 84 522-5x Q
8 3 10996 ZEYNALOV Kamran AZE 77 89 87 89 89 90 521-8x Q
9 29 35884 BABAYEVA Aybaniz AZE 83 87 89 88 86 87 520-5x
10 15 10542 DAVID Krisztina HUN 84 89 89 85 87 84 518-6x
11 21 9919 KARAGOL Cevat TUR 82 87 83 90 86 90 518-4x
12 23 20046 PIERZYNSKI Kacper POL 86 84 80 92 91 83 516-4x
13 24 28080 PEHLIVANLAR Aysegul TUR 85 92 89 83 83 81 513-4x
14 14 18007 KIM Youngbae KOR 87 87 87 78 84 84 507-5x
15 5 52396 ANTONSEN Buster Mathias DEN 80 87 85 86 86 82 506-2x
16 13 32649 KOSEK Jakub CZE 82 91 84 84 83 76 500-3x
17 27 52789 BURZYNSKI Maciej POL 77 83 84 81 85 89 499-7x A
18 7 10162 RADOVIC Sredo SRB 81 84 76 89 85 79 494-3x
19 12 58639 PERROCHON Jerome FRA 74 80 81 82 89 88 494-2x
20 28 52572 DUBOS Fabien FRA 89 80 79 76 81 89 494-1x
21 25 28352 JOVANOVSKI Aleksandar MKD 80 83 74 85 85 74 481-3x
22 19 27506 JANG Daesu KOR 78 81 75 81 84 82 481-1x
23 4 53001 AUBERT Celine FRA 76 76 74 71 69 88 454-4x
24 26 22750 KONECNY Frantisek CZE 71 69 72 73 84 80 449-0x
25 20 9865 DOME Istvan HUN 64 74 63 64 67 60 392-0x
22 32223 BEJDIC Ervin BIH DNS
16 16037 JOKIC Rastko SRB DNS
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 27; Total number of athletes: 27
A Athlete 52789 BURZYNSKI Maciej (POL) - ISSF Rule 6.11.1.1.h Shot before command PST START
Legend 66A24BBE
Nt Naton a Quaifcaton "
Version of 4 JUL 2024, 15:55 Q2000001A0407241415.1.FP_P4X.0.001.Sius.pdf 6210 Page 1 of 1
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Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2024
FINAL RESULTS
R1 - Men's 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 TT

1’ Wl Sad
Novi Sad 1730
WED 3 JUL 2024, START TIME 11:15
Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
No Stage
1 18082 GALOGAVROS GRE 52.2 103.3 124.2 144.8 165.3 186.0 206.1 227.4 248.0
Sotirios 10.5 10.2 10.2 10.7 10.2 10.3 9.9 10.5 10.1
10.3 10.2 10.7 9.9 10.3 10.4 10.2 10.8 10.5
10.8 10.6
10.0 9.8
10.6 10.3
2 15414 RESCSIK HUN 51.3 101.8 122.7 143.2 163.3 184.1 203.7 224.8 245.9
Csaba 10.4 10.1 108 10.4 9.7 103 10.0 106 106
10.9 9.1 10.1 10.1 10.4 10.5 9.6 10.5 10.5
10.2 10.4
10.6 10.7
9.2 10.2
3 52771 BOULANGER FRA 48.6 100.6 121.4 141.6 162.6 183.2 202.4 221.4
Remi 10.4 10.2 10.7 10.3 105 9.8 10.2 10.8
9.3 10.4 10.1 9.9 10.5 10.8 9.0 8.2
9.3 10.2
10.1 10.7
9.5 10.5
4 15632 POUCKI SRB 50.2 101.3 122.2 142.5 162.5 182.1 200.1
Zoran 10.2 10.4 10.1 10.4 9.8 9.8 8.7
10.1 10.5 10.8 9.9 10.2 9.8 9.3
9.3 10.4
10.1 9.3
10.5 10.5
5 9799 KOZHEMYAKIN NPA 50.3 101.4 1211 141.6 161.2 181.8
Andrey 9.5 10.1 10.4 10.4 10.5 10.4
10.1 10.0 9.3 10.1 9.1 10.2
9.9 10.4
10.5 10.2
10.3 10.4
6 10035 KIM KOR 49.3 100.7 120.2 140.1 160.0
Hansun 9.8 9.8 103 9.8 9.4
9.8 10.7 9.2 10.1 10.5
9.9 9.6
10.4 10.7
9.4 10.6
7 27510 WON KOR 51.0 101.1 1211 140.0
Jaewoong 9.2 10.2 9.7 9.8
10.7 9.8 10.3 9.1
10.4 9.7
9.9 10.6
10.8 9.8
8 10029 JU KOR 49.3 98.5 105 119.2
10.7 9.1 :
Sungchul o ol 104
9.6 9.4
9.6 10.3
10.2 9.9
Legend 8C7CA205
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
Version of 3 JUL 2024, 11:47 F1000001A0307241115.1.AR60_R1M.0.001.Sius.pdf 6210 Page 1 of 1
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Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2024
RESULTS
R1 - Men's 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1

Qualification
Novi Sad
WED 3 JUL 2024, START TIME 09:15

Houl Sad

¥ 730

Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nat |Team Sertes Total |Re
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6 m
1 12 15414 RESCSIK Csaba HUN Hungary 104.2 102.4 103.1 104.5 103.6 103.9 621.7 Q
2 9 18082 GALOGAVROS Sotirios GRE Greece 102.1 103.2 101.5 104.1 103.2 104.2 618.3 Q
3 18 10035 KIM Hansun KOR Korea 101.8 101.8 99.3 103.1 102.4 103.4 611.8 Q
4 8 10029 JU Sungchul KOR Korea 99.7 101.4 101.3 100.4 102.3 102.5 607.6 Q
5 5 52771 BOULANGER Remi FRA  France 100.7 100.1 101.1 101.4 1029 994 605.6 Q
6 14 27510 WON Jaewoong KOR Korea 102.1 101.6 994 98.1 102.1 100.7 604.0 Q
7 20 9799 KOZHEMYAKIN Andrey NPA Neutral Par 97.8 97.4 1004 101.3 103.0 103.2 603.1 Q
8 3 15632 POUCKI Zoran SRB  Serbia 98.4 984 99.8 102.8 103.0 100.2 602.6 Q
9 21 52542 DJINOVIC Milan MNE Montenegro 98.7 99.2 974 99.9 101.8 99.4 596.4
10 16 9003 WALKER Robert AUT  Austria 90.3 882 889 964 906 947 549.1
11 13 61755 SAHMAN Edib BIH Bosniaand 89.7 93.7 859 90.1 94.0 93.2 546.6
12 2 32857 BALTAKIS Modestas LTU Lithuania 89.8 87.7 938 825 957 916 541.1
13 4 61754 MILICEVIC Boro BIH Bosniaand 89.2 927 96.2 88.6 87.5 843 538.5
14 7 61751 ANDRIC Miroslav BIH Bosniaand 80.3 86.1 87.8 81.8 905 878 514.3
10 10160 SURANJI Laslo SRB  Serbia
17 59613 VINOD KENGNALKAR Kavin IND India
Protest Date / Time:

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 16; Total number of teams: 2

Legend E51AEAFO

; FringPaint N Neten @’ ualineaton

Rem Remarks
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Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2024
FINAL RESULTS
R2 - Women's 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1

o

Wl Sad
Novi Sad 1730
WED 3 JUL 2024, START TIME 11:15
Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
No Stage
1 9932 BAS TUR 50.3 100.3 120.3 140.7 159.7 179.6 198.6 218.2 238.0 S-off: 10.1
Cagla 10.3 9.5 95 10.6 9.5 9.8 8.8 9.5 107
10.1 10.4 105 9.8 9.5 101 10.2 10.1 9.1
10.1 9.8
9.6 10.4
10.2 9.9
2 10094 FISCHER FRA 48.5 96.5 116.2 136.0 156.7 177.3 197.4 218.2 238.0 S-off: 8.9
Delphine 9.4 105 10.0 9.9 105 107 10.2 10.7 98
9.2 8.7 97 9.9 10.2 2.9 9.9 10.1 10.0
9.9 105
9.9 9.4
10.1 8.9
3 54145 JAGODIC BIH 48.2 96.3 115.5 135.9 155.6 176.1 195.2 212.5
Safeta 8.7 9.0 9.1 9.8 95 10.4 9.7 8.4
10.1 9.9 10.1 10.6 10.2 101 9.4 8.9
9.6 10.0
10.6 10.5
9.2 8.7
4 10161 PANTOVIC SRB 481 96.8 116.5 135.2 154.4 174.5 194.3
Jelena 8.9 9.9 9.3 9.7 9.4 9.4 10.3
9.1 9.6 10.4 9.0 9.8 10.7 9.5
10.1 9.8
10.0 10.8
10.0 8.6
5 51210 KARATABANOVA BUL 414 804 96.1 110.5 119.2 135.6
Mariya 6.3 8.6 6.2 7.3 0.0 95
8.3 7.3 95 7.1 8.7 6.9
8.5 9.4
9.1 9.1
9.2 46
Legend EO0A523ED
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
S-off Shoot-off
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RESULTS

Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2024

R2 - Women's 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1

Qualification

Novi Sad

WED 3 JUL 2024, START TIME 09:15

Series Re
Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nat Team Total
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6 m
1 26 9932 BAS Cagla TUR  Turkey 101.0 102.8 102.7 100.2 103.0 100.7 6104 Q
2 22 10094 FISCHER Delphine FRA France 99.5 101.1 101.4 100.4 100.3 100.8 603.5 Q
3 23 10161 PANTOVIC Jelena SRB Serbia 93.0 100.5 98.1 100.8 1014 97.9 591.7 Q
4 25 54145 JAGODIC Safeta BIH 934 933 982 959 975 946 5729 Q
5 29 51210 KARATABANOVA Mariya BUL  Bulgaria 729 882 857 883 846 835 503.2 Q
27 59032 AAKANSHA IND India
24 57790 AGARWAL Mona IND India
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 7; Total number of teams: 0
Legend 51E24F94
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point
Nat Nation Q Qualification Rem Remarks
Version of 3 JUL 2024, 10:23 QO0000001A0307240915.1.AR60_R2W.0.001.Sius.pdf 6210 Page 1 of 1
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Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2024
FINAL RESULTS
R3 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH1

=)

Wl Sad
Novi Sad 1730
TUE 2 JUL 2024, START TIME 18:15
Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
No Stage
1 52542 DJINOVIC MNE 51.7 105.3 126.5 148.2 168.9 189.9 211.1 231.8 252.6
Milan 10.1 106 106 10.9 105 107 10.7 102 107
10.3 10.7 10.6 10.8 10.2 10.3 10.5 10.5 10.1
9.8 10.6
10.8 10.9
10.7 10.8
2 50642 JUNKER GER 51.9 105.5 1271 148.4 169.2 190.0 210.1 231.3 251.3
C||ff 10.3 10.9 10.8 10.7 10.3 10.0 10.3 10.4 10.5
10.1 10.6 10.8 10.6 10.5 10.8 9.8 10.8 9.5
10.2 10.7
10.6 10.7
10.7 10.7
3 9870 MALENOVSKY SVK 52.3 104.8 125.8 147.0 167.9 189.0 210.1 2311
Radoslav 10.1 10.3 102 10.7 10.4 105 10.5 104
10.4 10.6 10.8 10.5 10.5 10.6 10.6 10.6
105 108
10.5 10.2
108 106
4 10179 DYBENDAL NOR 52.6 1049 125.4 146.4 167.3 188.4 209.3
Amanda 10.6 105 103 10.7 10.2 107 10.4
10.2 10.0 10.2 10.3 10.7 10.4 10.5
10.3 10.3
10.7 10.7
10.8 10.8
5 9871 SIROKY SVK 52.1 104.3 125.4 146.7 167.4 186.4
Jozef 10.7 107 103 10.8 103 106
10.1 10.7 10.8 10.5 10.4 8.4
10.1 10.5
10.5 10.0
10.7 10.3
6 9934 COSKUNER TUR 52.5 104.6 125.8 146.8 167.1
Erhan 10.8 104 107 10.4 9.8
10.9 10.2 10.5 10.6 10.5
10.3 10.3
10.6 10.6
9.9 10.6
7 15414 RESCSIK HUN 51.0 102.6 123.3 1441
Csaba 10.2 10.0 10.0 10.6
10.3 10.1 10.7 10.2
10.1 10.3
10.0 10.6
10.4 10.6
8 10029 JU KOR 50.5 102.6 122.5
Sungchul 106 10.2 102
9.7 10.2 9.7
9.8 10.7
10.1 10.5
10.3 10.5
Legend 3D7FD592
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
Version of 2 JUL 2024, 18:30 F2000001A0207241815.1.AR60_R3X.0.001.Sius.pdf 6210 Page 1 of 1
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RESULTS

Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2024

R3 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH1

Qualification

Novi Sad

TUE 2 JUL 2024, START TIME 14:30

Houl Sad

¥ 730

Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nat |Team Serles Total |R®
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6 m
1 18 9870 MALENOVSKY Radoslav SVK  Slovakia 106.4 106.2 106.5 106.2 106.6 105.5 6374 Q
2 32 9934 COSKUNER Erhan TUR  Turkey 105.0 105.6 104.9 106.0 104.7 104.9 631.1 Q
3 4 52542 DJINOVIC Milan MNE Montenegro 103.7 105.0 105.6 104.8 104.6 105.2 628.9 Q
4 27 10179 DYBENDAL Amanda NOR Norway 104.3 105.8 104.8 104.8 104.3 104.4 628.4 Q
5 29 10029 JU Sungchul KOR Korea 102.5 105.1 104.4 105.9 105.6 104.5 628.0 Q
6 14 15414 RESCSIK Csaba HUN  Hungary 104.5 104.1 105.8 105.3 103.7 104.3 627.7 Q
7 23 9871 SIROKY Jozef SVK  Slovakia 104.9 104.0 105.1 104.5 106.1 101.8 626.4 Q
8 9 50642 JUNKER CIiff GER Germany 104.2 103.9 105.6 103.4 104.1 104.9 626.1 Q
9 30 9799 KOZHEMYAKIN Andrey NPA  Neutral Par 103.3 104.0 105.6 104.6 104.9 103.5 625.9
10 21 27510 WON Jaewoong KOR Korea 103.6 104.8 103.9 103.2 104.9 104.7 625.1
11 17 10035 KIM Hansun KOR Korea 104.1 104.0 104.7 101.8 104.7 104.1 623.4
12 3 54145 JAGODIC Safeta BIH Bosniaand 104.9 102.2 101.3 105.7 103.7 103.6 621.4
13 15 61767 TULEGENOVA Aigerim KAZ Kazahstan 104.1 103.4 103.3 102.2 103.8 103.9 620.7
14 24 43005 TURSUM Vernes BIH Bosniaand 103.0 104.2 102.3 102.7 104.3 101.3 617.8
15 26 9932 BAS Cagla TUR  Turkey 101.1 102.4 102.1 104.0 104.0 101.9 615.5
16 5 9003 WALKER Robert AUT  Austria 100.6 99.8 101.5 101.6 102.6 99.8 605.9
17 8 43007 KLEMPIC Sead BIH Bosniaand 103.6 984 101.1 98.6 100.1 102.0 603.8
18 2 32857 BALTAKIS Modestas LTU Lithuania 99.7 1014 98.1 98.0 103.4 101.7 602.3
19 11 51210 KARATABANOVA Mariya BUL Bulgaria 915 969 958 946 996 96.9 575.3
12 9992 HILTROP Natascha GER Germany
20 40427 SESTAN Jasmin BIH Bosnia and
33 10160 SURANJI Laslo SRB Serbia
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 22; Total number of athletes: 23; Total number of teams: 2
Legend 6790AB27
2 Fring Pont o Nt @’ uslicaton
Rem Remarks
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Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2024

R3 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH1

TUE 2 JUL 2024, START TIME 14:30

RESULTS

Guests
Novi Sad

Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Total Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 54471 VALKANOVA Elena BUL 959 90.7 947 97.8 99.7 928 571.6
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 23; Total number of teams: 2
Legend D57553D8
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2024

R4 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Standing SH2

FINAL RESULTS

=)

Houl Sad
Novi Sad 0
TUE 2 JUL 2024, START TIME 19:30
Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
No Stage
1 27804 JOKIC SRB 52.3 1049 126.1 1471 168.5 189.3 210.4 231.7 252.0
Dejan 10.6 10.7 10.8 10.6 10.7 10.7 10.4 10.8 10.1
10.3 10.2 10.4 10.4 10.7 10.1 10.7 10.5 10.2
10.5 10.4
10.4 10.8
10.5 10.5
2 9830 GORAZD TIRSEK SLO 52.7 105.0 125.9 146.3 167.1 188.2 209.4 230.5 251.6
Francek 10.7 10.8 10.3 10.1 10.0 10.7 10.7 10.3 10.6
10.4 10.3 10.6 10.3 10.8 10.4 10.5 10.8 10.5
10.4 10.8
10.7 10.2
10.5 10.2
3 40350 FAGNON FRA 51.2 103.4 124.4 145.5 166.2 187.2 207.7 228.8
Vincent 10.3 10.7 10.3 10.5 10.4 10.4 10.5 10.6
9.6 10.0 10.7 10.6 10.3 10.6 10.0 10.5
10.9 10.5
9.6 10.6
10.8 10.4
4 33506 QUITTET FRA 52.4 104.2 124.5 144.7 166.0 186.8 207.6
Alain 10.8 9.9 10.2 10.2 10.5 10.7 10.2
10.9 10.3 10.1 10.0 10.8 10.1 10.6
10.2 10.5
10.5 10.9
10.0 10.2
5 56563 DOUSSAINT FRA 51.0 103.9 124.0 144.6 165.5 186.0
Lydie 97 10.7 10.4 10.2 10.7 10.4
10.0 10.5 9.7 10.4 10.2 101
10.1 10.6
10.7 10.4
10.5 10.7
6 41909 SOERLIE-ROGNE NOR 50.8 102.9 123.5 144.3 165.1
Marin 9.9 10.6 10.5 10.5 10.2
10.2 10.4 10.1 10.3 10.6
9.6 10.5
10.5 10.0
10.6 10.6
7 52788 DUPONT FRA 50.1 103.1 123.3 144.3 SO
Maxence 96 103 10.0 10.5
10.2 10.7 10.2 10.5
9.9 10.5
10.0 10.9
10.4 10.6
8 15884 KIM KOR 50.1 101.7 121.2
Seonhong 10.2 10.5 1041
9.6 9.8 o4
9.9 10.5
10.3 10.5
10.1 10.3
Legend D147AD21
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
Kl Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
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Qualification

Novi Sad

Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2024
RESULTS
R4 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Standing SH2

TUE 2 JUL 2024, START TIME 16:15

Houl Sad

¥ 730

Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nat |Team Serles Total |R®
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6 m
1 30 27804 JOKIC Dejan SRB Serbia 105.4 104.7 104.5 104.8 106.0 104.9 630.3 Q
2 27 9830 GORAZD TIRSEK Francek SLO  Slovenia 103.8 106.0 103.9 105.9 105.0 104.3 628.9 Q
3 15 52788 DUPONT Maxence FRA France 102.9 104.9 104.8 104.6 106.6 105.0 628.8 Q
4 12 41909 SOERLIE-ROGNE Marin NOR Norway 104.3 105.7 104.7 104.6 104.8 104.1 628.2 Q
5 9 40350 FAGNON Vincent FRA France 104.3 105.3 104.4 104.5 105.9 103.4 627.8 Q
6 2 33506 QUITTET Alain FRA France 105.4 104.2 102.2 104.6 102.8 105.0 624.2 Q
7 17 15884 KIM Seonhong KOR Korea 103.6 104.5 103.4 100.1 104.4 104.0 620.0 Q
8 21 56563 DOUSSAINT Lydie FRA France 102.7 104.3 101.8 103.3 103.1 104.2 6194 Q
9 18 4911 PROKEINOVA Margita SVK  Slovakia 103.3 99.9 104.1 103.4 103.3 100.4 614.4
10 6 54791 SINICYN Daniil LTU Lithuania 99.9 103.2 103.4 103.2 102.5 102.0 614.2
11 26 9929 CEVIK Hakan TUR  Turkey 103.0 101.5 102.8 102.5 101.9 102.0 613.7
12 8 11415 BANJAC Zoran SRB Serbia 101.5 101.9 102.4 103.5 101.7 101.7 612.7
13 24 30371 BAE Sungho KOR Korea 103.6 104.3 101.0 101.7 100.0 100.6 611.2
14 5 61768 KARIBEK Danyash KAZ Kazahstan 103.1 98.7 102.4 101.1 103.7 100.4 609.4
15 23 48977 RAULYNAITIENE Jurgita LTU Lithuania 98.5 100.7 102.8 102.0 101.3 99.5 604.8
16 20 43006 DZINIC Vahidin BIH Bosniaand 96.7 97.3 100.5 99.5 101.3 975 592.8
17 32 9005 GALAZIS Rimas LTU Lithuania 924 96.6 923 101.3 98.2 98.1 578.9
18 3 26951 MANOLOVA Valya BUL Bulgaria 87.9 193 107.2
11 33106 ZHYLKYSHINOV Aidos KAZ Kazahstan
Protest Date / Time:

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 19; Total number of athletes: 19; Total number of teams: 2

Legend B233BESE

_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNF Did Not Finish

@ Qusifeaton Rem  Remancs
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Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2024
FINAL RESULTS
R5 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH2 TT

1’ Wl Sad
Novi Sad 1730
WED 3 JUL 2024, START TIME 16:30
Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
No Stage
1 9929 CEVIK TUR 52.3 105.6 127.0 148.1 168.9 190.1 210.7 232.0 253.5
Hakan 10.5 10.7 107 10.5 10.6 10.8 10.3 10.7 107
10.5 10.7 10.7 10.6 10.2 104 10.3 10.6 10.8
10.5 10.5
10.5 10.6
10.3 10.8
2 56907 LAPA POR 521 104.8 126.1 147.8 168.8 189.8 211.2 231.8 252.8
Margarida 10.1 10.6 107 10.9 105 102 10.7 10.4 103
10.3 10.8 10.6 10.8 105 10.8 10.7 10.2 107
10.2 10.3
10.6 10.4
10.9 10.6
3 9830 GORAZD TIRSEK SLO 52.1 105.3 126.5 148.0 169.0 190.7 212.1 221.9
Francek 10.6 10.9 10.7 10.8 10.4 10.9 10.7 0.0
10.2 10.5 10.5 10.7 10.6 10.8 10.7 9.8
10.5 10.7
10.4 10.5
10.4 10.6
4 53633 PACHER AUT 52.8 106.0 127.6 148.1 168.6 189.9 210.6
Josef 10.4 10.8 10.8 10.2 10.0 10.6 10.4
10.9 10.6 10.8 10.3 10.5 10.7 10.3
9.9 10.6
10.9 10.5
10.7 10.7
5 40350 FAGNON FRA 53.1 106.1 126.7 147.4 168.6 189.7
Vincent 10.8 104 103 10.3 10.9 107
10.8 10.6 10.3 10.4 10.3 104
10.5 10.8
10.5 10.7
10.5 10.5
6 36218 KERRENEUR FRA 51.0 104.3 125.2 146.7 167.0
Dylan 10.4 105 102 10.8 10.7
9.6 10.8 107 10.7 9.6
10.3 10.8
10.1 10.5
10.6 10.7
7 41909 SOERLIE-ROGNE NOR 52.7 105.0 125.5 146.4
Marin 10.9 10.6 10.2 10.4
10.4 10.3 10.3 10.5
10.3 10.2
10.4 10.4
10.7 10.8
8 50866 KIM KOR 52.0 103.5 108 125.1
i 10.0 9.9 -
Dongil 10.5 105 108
10.7 10.2
10.4 10.7
10.4 10.2
Legend 7256CF8E
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2024

RESULTS

R5 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH2

Qualification
Novi Sad

WED 3 JUL 2024, START TIME 12:45

Houl Sad

#TA0

Rank| FP | Bib No |[Name Nat Serles Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 27 56907 LAPA Margarida POR 105.5 106.3 107.1 106.3 106.5 106.0 637.7 Q
2 30 40350 FAGNON Vincent FRA 106.5 106.9 106.7 105.1 106.2 106.1 637.5 Q
3 15 50866 KIM Dongil KOR 104.8 106.6 105.9 106.5 106.0 107.1 636.9 Q
4 14 41909 SOERLIE-ROGNE Marin NOR 105.8 106.4 104.6 106.3 106.1 106.0 635.2 Q
5 24 9929 CEVIK Hakan TUR 104.4 105.5 106.6 106.0 106.1 106.1 634.7 Q
6 3 53633 PACHER Josef AUT 105.3 105.9 105.9 105.3 105.5 106.1 634.0 Q
7 21 36218 KERRENEUR Dylan FRA 105.3 105.9 105.0 105.3 106.9 105.3 633.7 Q
8 29 9830 GORAZD TIRSEK Francek SLO 105.8 105.8 105.1 105.0 105.6 105.3 632.6 Q
9 30 9862 WINDHOFER Johann AUT 105.1 105.3 105.0 105.7 104.3 105.3 630.7
10 20 56562 DEMANGEON Stephane FRA 104.3 104.8 104.4 106.5 105.2 105.2 630.4
11 18 15884 KIM Seonhong KOR 105.2 103.8 105.7 104.9 104.3 105.5 629.4
12 5 30377 SEO Wonbae KOR 102.5 105.4 104.5 106.2 103.8 106.2 628.6
13 8 58641 BERTINCHON Louis FRA 105.5 102.6 104.7 105.2 105.7 104.7 628.4
14 20 11417 SAVANOVIC Zdravko SRB 105.6 104.3 105.4 104.8 104.2 104.0 628.3
15 14 56563 DOUSSAINT Lydie FRA 103.7 103.6 106.2 103.1 105.4 104.1 626.1
16 16 36321 MOBIUS Moritz GER 103.6 105.4 104.8 102.8 104.9 104.4 625.9
17 2 58560 THORHALLSSON Thor ISL 105.0 105.1 106.2 102.7 103.8 103.0 625.8
18 8 52788 DUPONT Maxence FRA 103.5 104.3 105.1 104.3 103.9 104.6 625.7
19 23 58854 BERTHIER Severine FRA 104.5 104.1 103.8 104.9 104.5 103.7 625.5
20 12 33506 QUITTET Alain FRA 105.3 104.9 103.7 105.1 104.1 102.4 625.5
21 9 61768 KARIBEK Danyash KAZ 104.6 102.9 104.1 103.1 105.9 104.3 624.9
22 6 43006 DZINIC Vahidin BIH 103.4 103.8 103.6 103.1 105.1 104.7 623.7
23 2 54791 SINICYN Daniil LTU 102.9 103.4 104.1 104.4 104.6 103.4 622.8
24 26 4911 PROKEINOVA Margita SVK 103.4 103.6 103.6 104.6 104.3 102.6 622.1
25 18 48977 RAULYNAITIENE Jurgita LTU 102.6 104.0 104.4 103.8 103.1 103.9 621.8
26 11 50656 SOERLIE KROGSAETHER NOR 103.7 104.6 103.3 104.7 102.6 102.6 621.5
Vegard
27 22 12651 SMAJLOVIC Fikret BIH 104.4 103.0 101.6 101.9 103.5 102.6 617.0
28 3 54106 HAMZIC Hasna BIH 102.2 105.1 100.9 103.5 102.8 102.2 616.7
29 24 58887 DURAKOVIC Ensar BIH 102.4 102.4 100.0 103.3 103.8 103.3 615.2
30 31 9005 GALAZIS Rimas LTU 100.2 103.0 99.6 100.3 103.4 101.3 607.8
31 12 61756 VUJANOVIC Drazenko BIH 101.9 102.3 101.3 98.7 102.2 99.8 606.2
32 23 11609 MANOLOV Angel BUL 101.9 101.1 100.7 99.2 99.2 103.3 605.4
33 17 61753 BUDIMIR Marko BIH 100.8 101.6 98.5 101.7 1004 99.7 602.7
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Rank| FP | Bib No |[Name Nat Serles Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
34 5 26951 MANOLOVA Valya BUL  100.6 98.9 100.6 101.0 99.5 101.1 601.7
6 11415 BANJAC Zoran SRB DNS
15 27804 JOKIC Dejan SRB DNS
29 54059 REDZIC Rasim BIH DNS
11 10163 RISTIC Dragan SRB DNS
26 40465 TURSUNOVIC Alma BIH DNS
27 33106 ZHYLKYSHINOV Aidos KAZ DNS
Protest Date / Time:
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 40; Total number of athletes: 40

Legend

Bib No
Nat

Bib Number
Nation

Version of 3 JUL 2024, 15:29

5C861AEQ

DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point
Q Qualification
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Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2024
FINAL RESULTS
R6 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 TT

3 Woul Sad
Novi Sad 1730
THU 4 JUL 2024, START TIME 13:00
Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
No Stage
1 9870 MALENOVSKY SVK 50.7 1019 121.2 142.0 161.7 182.9 204.0 223.7 243.7
Radoslav 106 103 8.9 107 97 105 105 10.0 10.1
10.1 10.1 10.4 10.1 10.0 107 106 97 9.9
10.1 2.9
102 10.3
9.7 10.6
2 10029 JU KOR 50.3 101.1 121.6 141.4 161.1 182.1 202.9 223.4 243.3
Sungchul 97 2.0 9.9 102 103 104 107 102 95
105 10.1 106 96 9.4 106 10.1 103 10.4
103 10.8
9.4 10.1
10.4 10.8
3 10035 KIM KOR 51.0 102.1 121.8 141.3 161.4 182.6 202.5 223.2
Hansun 10.5 10.6 10.0 10.1 9.9 10.7 10.3 10.5
102 10.2 9.7 9.4 10.2 10.5 96 10.2
9.9 10.5
102 9.8
102 10.0
4 10179 DYBENDAL NOR 49.7 100.0 120.3 140.7 160.5 181.2 199.3
Amanda 107 103 10.4 10.4 10.2 10.0 9.3
8.6 95 9.9 10.0 96 107 8.8
106 103
9.8 106
10.0 96
5 15414 RESCSIK HUN 50.8 1009 121.1 141.1 161.0 181.0
Csaba 10.1 10.4 9.7 103 9.4 103
10.3 9.7 10.5 9.7 105 9.7
2.9 10.1
10.4 104
10.1 95
6 50642 JUNKER GER 50.9 99.1 118.7 139.6 160.3
Cliff 107 8.7 10.0 105 9.8
102 10.2 9.6 10.4 109
95 97
106 9.2
2.9 10.4
7 9799 KOZHEMYAKIN NPA 47.9 98.4 118.3 138.9
Andrey 95 10.2 103 10.3
93 10.2 9.6 10.3
96 95
9.7 105
9.8 10.1
8 10160 SURANJI SRB 439 88.4 107.7
Laslo 76 6.7 99
8.5 8.7 o4
95 95
93 105
2.0 9.1
Legend D18770FE
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2024

RESULTS
R6 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1
Qualification —_
Novi Sad ¥ 790

THU 4 JUL 2024, START TIME 09:15

Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nat |Team Serles Total |R®
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6 m
1 22 10029 JU Sungchul KOR Korea 104.2 103.1 104.7 103.1 99.4 103.3 617.8 Q
2 10 50642 JUNKER CIliff GER Germany 104.0 103.3 101.4 103.7 103.3 101.8 617.5 Q
3 6 9870 MALENOVSKY Radoslav SVK  Slovakia 102.6 103.1 104.3 101.7 100.2 103.8 615.7 Q
4 5 10160 SURANJI Laslo SRB Serbia 101.3 104.6 101.2 102.3 103.6 102.2 615.2 Q
5 18 9799 KOZHEMYAKIN Andrey NPA  Neutral Par 102.9 101.6 103.9 102.3 101.6 101.5 613.8 Q
6 17 10179 DYBENDAL Amanda NOR Norway 101.8 101.5 101.5 101.5 103.3 103.0 612.6 Q
7 9 10035 KIM Hansun KOR Korea 102.0 104.0 100.6 100.9 102.1 102.1 611.7 Q
8 16 15414 RESCSIK Csaba HUN  Hungary 103.8 102.0 100.6 102.7 99.2 101.0 609.3 Q
9 20 18082 GALOGAVROS Sotirios GRE Greece 100.3 102.4 101.8 101.4 98.2 103.0 607.1
10 19 9934 COSKUNER Erhan TUR  Turkey 100.4 100.4 101.1 99.6 102.3 102.8 606.6
11 14 27510 WON Jaewoong KOR Korea 97.6 103.7 102.9 1009 99.4 101.6 606.1
12 8 10094 FISCHER Delphine FRA  France 100.9 1009 99.1 96.4 101.8 100.0 599.1
13 21 9871 SIROKY Jozef SVK  Slovakia 96.5 102.5 101.7 100.7 94.5 102.3 598.2
14 4 9003 WALKER Robert AUT  Austria 99.7 969 974 983 1009 98.9 592.1
15 12 52771 BOULANGER Remi FRA  France 96.3 927 958 96.5 98.7 994 579.4
16 15 32857 BALTAKIS Modestas LTU Lithuania 856 970 976 96.7 969 98.1 571.9
11 57790 AGARWAL Mona IND India
7 9992 HILTROP Natascha GER Germany
Protest Date / Time:

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 18; Total number of teams: 1

Legend 99B6BC73

2 Fring Pont o Nt @’ uslicaton

Rem Remarks
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Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2024
FINAL RESULTS
R7 - Men's 50m Rifle 3 Positions SH1

=)

Wl Sad
Novi Sad 1730
FRI 5 JUL 2024, START TIME 13:00
Rk ?llcl: Name Nat Kn Pr Standing - Elimination Total |Remarks
1 9870 MALENOVSKY SVK  153.8 306.9 398.0 407.6 418.3 427.2 436.8 447.0
Radoslav 50.5 499 445 96 107 8.9 96 102
515 521 466
51.8 51.1
2 10029 JU KOR  151.9 304.8 400.8 409.2 417.7 426.2 4359 446.3
Sungchul 50.7 524 490 8.4 8.5 8.5 9.7 104
50.2 521 470
51.0 484
3 15414 RESCSIK HUN  149.0 296.6 396.6 406.4 4151 425.1 434.5
Csaba 494 499 496 9.8 8.7 10.0 9.4
499 486 504
49.7 491
4 10160 SURANJI SRB  153.2 301.3 394.9 4049 414.7 424.2
Laslo 504 50.6 458 10.0 9.8 9.5
50.9 487 478
51.9 488
5 10035 KIM KOR  146.7 298.9 393.7 404.2 414.6
Hansun 50.0 516 479 105 104
47.0 512 469
497 494
6 27510 WON KOR  149.2 299.2 393.0 402.3
Jaewoong 489 489 482 9.3
51.8 505 456
485 50.6
7 18082 GALOGAVROS GRE  147.3 299.9 392.6
Sotirios 489 50.7 46.8
499 513 459
485 50.6
8 9799 KOZHEMYAKIN NPA  146.6 295.5 382.7
Andrey 494 518 439
493 488 433
479 483
Legend 5DASEEA4
Bib No Bib Number Kn Kneeling Nat Nation
Pr Prone Rk Rank
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RESULTS

Qualification

Novi Sad
FRI 5 JUL 2024, START TIME 09:15

Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2024

R7 - Men's 50m Rifle 3 Positions SH1

Houl Sad

¥ 730

Series Sub
Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nat Position Total Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4fTota
1 12 10029 JU Sungchul KOR Kneeling 100 99 94 97 390
Prone 100 97 95 98 390
Standing 93 96 95 91 375 1155-48x Q
2 7 10160 SURANJI Laslo SRB Kneeling 96 99 95 99 389
Prone 100 98 99 98 395
Standing 91 90 93 94 368 1152-48x Q
3 8 15414 RESCSIK Csaba HUN  Kneeling 93 97 97 97 384
Prone 95 97 97 96 385
Standing 93 96 96 93 378 1147-46x Q
4 6 9870 MALENOVSKY Radoslav SVK  Kneeling 97 99 98 98 392
Prone 97 97 97 100 391
Standing 90 91 92 89 362 1145-49x Q
5 9 27510 WON Jaewoong KOR Kneeling 96 95 95 92 378
Prone 95 97 97 98 387
Standing 92 97 95 94 378 1143-32x Q
6 11 9799 KOZHEMYAKIN Andrey NPA  Kneeling 97 90 96 96 379
Prone 98 96 99 95 388
Standing 88 90 95 94 367 1134-41x Q
7 4 10035 KIM Hansun KOR Kneeling 95 94 93 96 378
Prone 97 98 98 98 391
Standing 85 96 93 91 365 1134-36x Q
8 10 18082 GALOGAVROS Sotirios GRE Kneeling 96 97 99 94 386
Prone 95 100 97 94 386
Standing 90 89 93 88 360 1132-34x Q
9 5 52771 BOULANGER Remi FRA Kneeling 93 88 94 93 368
Prone 91 93 89 93 366
Standing 90 87 92 90 359 1093-23x
10 3 32857 BALTAKIS Modestas LTU Kneeling 79 85 77 75 316
Prone 91 87 86 82 346
Standing 70 72 79 68 289 951-15x
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10
Legend 39662A7E
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation
Q Qualification
Version of 5 JUL 2024, 11:57 Q1000001A0507240915.1.FR3X40_R7M.0.001.Sius.pdf 6210 7 Page 1 of 1
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Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2024
FINAL RESULTS
R8 - Women's 50m Rifle 3 Positions SH1 W

Houl Szd
Novi Sad 1730
FRI 5 JUL 2024, START TIME 14:15
Rk ?l': Name Nat Kn Pr Standing - Elimination Total |Remarks
1 10161 PANTOVIC SRB  145.6 291.8 384.5 393.5 4029 4124 421.8 429.1
Jelena 48.4 491 482 9.0 9.4 9.5 9.4 7.3
481 492 445
491 479
2 10094 FISCHER FRA 1319 276.9 367.3 377.4 387.6 396.1 405.0 413.4
Delphine 450 490 432 101 10.2 8.5 8.9 8.4
443 498 472
426 462
Legend DD164594
Bib No Bib Number Kn Kneeling Nat Nation
Pr Prone Rk Rank
Version of 5 JUL 2024, 13:45 FO000001A0507241415.1.FR3X40_R8W.0.001.Sius.pdf 6210 Page 1 of 1
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Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2024
RESULTS
R8 - Women's 50m Rifle 3 Positions SH1

Qualification
Novi Sad
FRI 5 JUL 2024, START TIME 09:15

Series Sub
Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nat Position Total Total Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4fTota
1 22 10161 PANTOVIC Jelena SRB Kneeling 93 91 94 94 372
Prone 92 95 97 94 378
Standing 92 89 91 94 366 1116-33x Q
2 21 10094 FISCHER Delphine FRA Kneeling 88 83 94 97 362
Prone 98 96 91 98 383
Standing 92 92 89 88 361 1106-26x Q
24 57790 AGARWAL Mona IND  Kneeling
Prone
Standing DNS Q
23 9992 HILTROP Natascha GER Kneeling
Prone
Standing DNS Q
Protest Date / Time:
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 4

Legend E5SBEBSEO
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point

Nat Nation Q Qualification

Version of 5 JUL 2024, 11:49 QO0000001A0507240915.1.FR3X40_R8W.0.001.Sius.pdf 6210 Page 1 of 1
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Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2024
FINAL RESULTS
R9 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH2 TT

3 Woul Sad
Novi Sad 1730
THU 4 JUL 2024, START TIME 13:00
Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
No Stage
1 53633 PACHER AUT 52.7 105.1 125.7 145.6 164.8 185.7 206.7 226.5 246.9
Josef 10.4 9.8 10.0 96 9.4 105 106 97 9.9
10.4 10.7 10.6 103 9.8 10.4 10.4 10.1 105
107 105
10.8 10.8
10.4 10.6
2 9862 WINDHOFER AUT 51.0 103.2 124.3 144.8 165.1 185.7 207.2 227.0 246.7
Johann 109 97 108 105 10.1 100 107 92 104
10.4 10.8 103 10.0 10.2 106 10.8 106 9.3
10.4 105
102 105
9.1 107
3 27804 JOKIC SRB 51.4 1019 123.0 143.7 164.2 185.3 206.2 226.1
Dejan 10.0 10.6 105 102 99 10.8 10.4 104
106 103 106 105 106 10.3 10.5 95
10.6 97
102 103
10.0 96
4 36321 MOBIUS GER 50.7 101.7 122.4 143.4 164.3 185.5 205.5
Moritz 10.0 9.9 107 10.4 10.2 107 9.3
103 10.4 10.0 106 107 105 107
105 10.0
9.7 103
102 10.4
5 40350 FAGNON FRA 51.6 100.8 121.6 142.4 163.0 182.8
Vincent 103 93 10.4 105 103 9.9
102 10.0 10.4 103 103 9.9
107 10.6
10.5 9.7
2.9 96
6 36218 KERRENEUR FRA 49.8 101.6 122.2 142.0 162.9
Dylan 10.0 10.0 102 106 103
9.2 107 10.4 9.2 106
107 10.2
96 10.4
103 105
7 41909 SOERLIE-ROGNE NOR 51.3 100.1 120.6 140.2
Marin 10.4 9.1 10.3 9.9
105 9.8 102 9.7
102 10.1
102 10.0
10.0 9.8
8 50866 KIM KOR 49.2 90.6 o1 110.8
i 9.3 10.8 :
Dongil 10.4 10.6 1041
9.8 106
10.0 9.4
9.7 0.0
Legend 5A89968B
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
Version of 4 JUL 2024, 13:22 F2000001A0407241300.1.FR60PR_R9X.0.001.Sius.pdf 6210 Page 1 of 1
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Qualification
Novi Sad

THU 4 JUL 2024, START TIME 11:00

Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2024
RESULTS
R9 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH2

Houl Sad

¥ 730

Rank| FP | Bib No |[Name Nat Serles Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 23 36218 KERRENEUR Dylan FRA 103.1 105.5 104.0 104.4 103.3 103.5 623.8 Q
2 16 36321 MOBIUS Moritz GER  102.7 104.5 103.7 104.4 103.5 104.0 622.8 Q
3 11 27804 JOKIC Dejan SRB 102.8 103.5 103.3 103.8 103.8 104.6 621.8 Q
4 7 40350 FAGNON Vincent FRA 104.0 104.7 102.0 103.5 105.2 101.4 620.8 Q
5 4 9862 WINDHOFER Johann AUT 103.6 102.1 104.2 102.8 103.3 104.1 620.1 Q
6 17 53633 PACHER Josef AUT 103.0 103.5 102.5 103.6 101.8 103.1 617.5 Q
7 14 41909 SOERLIE-ROGNE Marin NOR  103.7 103.9 101.9 102.1 102.3 103.3 617.2 Q
8 21 50866 KIM Dongil KOR 101.3 103.1 103.8 104.3 102.4 102.1 617.0 Q
9 5 33506 QUITTET Alain FRA 103.5 103.1 103.9 101.3 102.4 102.7 616.9
10 19 11417 SAVANOVIC Zdravko SRB 103.6 100.1 101.6 103.3 101.3 103.5 613.4
11 15 56562 DEMANGEON Stephane FRA 102.9 99.2 104.3 103.0 102.0 101.9 613.3
12 18 30377 SEO Wonbae KOR  100.7 103.9 100.7 103.6 103.3 101.1 613.3
13 12 58641 BERTINCHON Louis FRA 101.9 101.7 102.1 103.5 102.1 101.5 612.8
14 9 52788 DUPONT Maxence FRA 102.0 101.9 101.4 101.9 102.6 100.5 610.3
15 6 15884 KIM Seonhong KOR 102.6 100.0 101.4 103.7 101.2 101.2 610.1
16 20 56563 DOUSSAINT Lydie FRA 101.0 101.9 98.3 100.7 101.9 102.4 606.2
17 26 58854 BERTHIER Severine FRA 102.4 984 98.2 102.5 101.7 100.6 603.8
18 10 9830 GORAZD TIRSEK Francek SLO 99.0 102.6 99.5 99.2 101.5 101.3 603.1
19 25 4911 PROKEINOVA Margita SVK 971 954 989 991 0985 979 586.9
20 24 50656 SOERLIE KROGSAETHER NOR 96.8 969 97.2 1000 97.8 964 585.1
Vegard
21 22 54791 SINICYN Daniil LTU 951 959 981 985 993 947 581.6
22 13 48977 RAULYNAITIENE Jurgita LTU 871 965 936 899 889 897 545.7 A 2
8 12586 HUSANOVIC lzudin BIH DNS
3 10163 RISTIC Dragan SRB DNS
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 24
A2 Athlete 48977 RAULYNAITIENE Jurgita (LTU) - ISSF Rule 6.11.6.1 Crossfire
Legend 3E133DFC
Nt Neten @ Qusifeaton "
Version of 4 JUL 2024, 12:05 Q2000001A0407241100.1.FR60PR_R9X.0.001.Sius.pdf 6210 Page 1 of 1
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